healthassist

ZONE

Monthly rates for residents of Quebec

AGE
18-44
45-54
55-59
60-64

65+

18-44
45-54
55-59
60-64
65+

18-44
45-54
55-59
60-64
65+

18-44
45-54
55-59
60-64
65+

18-44
45-54
55-59
60-64
65+

18-44
45-54
55-59
60-64
65+

18-44
45-54
55-59
60-64
65+

18-44
45-54
55-59
60-64
65+

SINGLE
$54
$56
$59
$61
$72

$104
$108
$110
$111
$120

$120
$122
$124
$125
$134

$98

$126
$139
$147
$157

$65
$71
$80
$88
$85

$136
$141
$149
$158
$158

$160
$168
$176
$187
$185

$206
$215
$227
$242
$241

COUPLE
$97
$103
$110
$118
$131

$196
$200
$205
$209
$229

$229
$233
$237
$239
$255

$168
$217
$237
$258
$277

$124
$135
$154
$171
$161

$256
$265
$282
$298
$301

$304
$318
$336
$355
$355

$393
$416
$433
$463
$465

FAMILY
$123
$134
$142
$150
$168

$255
$262
$267
$272
$291

$299
$305
$309
$311
$332

$263
$313
$332
$353
$373

$162
$177
$199
$220
$210

$332
$347
$366
$388
$387

$398
$418
$439
$464
$463

$525
$564
$568
$607
$604

SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY
18-44 $6 $12 $17
45-54 $8 $17 $22
55-59 $13 $21 $27
60-64 $18 $32 $41
65+ $24 $44 $57

Single: applies to applicant only.

Couple: applies to applicant and spouse/partner
OR applicant and one dependent child under age 21.

Family: applies to applicant and spouse/partner and
dependent children under age 21.

Rates are effective April 1, 2024. Rates and/or
benefits are subject to change; GreenShield
will provide plan members with thirty (30) days
written notice.

Rates are based on age of the primary applicant
at the time of application. Rates will increase

as an individual’s age increases in accordance
with published age bands.
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